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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАЛАЕВА Верони АЛА 1.000 14 25 квалифицированных
2 МАРКОВА Арина МОС 1.000 13 25 квалифицированных
2 САРКИСЯН Марга СПБ 1.000 13 25 квалифицированных
4 КРЕЩЕНОВА Ана АЛА 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных
5 КИШИЕВА Домна АЛА 1.000 9 25 квалифицированных
6 АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА 0.800 15 24 квалифицированных
7 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.800 15 22 квалифицированных
8 МРИКОВА Маргар МОС 0.800 12 24 квалифицированных
9 ДЖИОЕВА Амина АЛА 0.800 11 23 квалифицированных

10 СЫПКОВА Анна СТА 0.800 9 24 квалифицированных
11 ЮРКОВА Владисл САМ 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
12 ХОДОВА Мария АЛА 0.800 9 22 квалифицированных
13 АНТОНОВА Анаст СПБ 0.800 7 22 квалифицированных
14 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.800 6 23 квалифицированных
15 ШАЙДОРОВА Вал САМ 0.800 6 20 квалифицированных
16 ЗАРУБА Ульяна КРА 0.800 5 24 квалифицированных
17 ЕЛИНА Полина КРА 0.800 3 21 квалифицированных
18 МИРОНОВА Дарь МОО 0.600 7 23 квалифицированных
19 ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА 0.600 6 22 квалифицированных
20 БАЦКО Устинья АДГ 0.600 6 21 квалифицированных
21 ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА 0.600 5 21 квалифицированных
22 ХАСЦАЕВА Мари АЛА 0.600 5 19 квалифицированных
23 ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА 0.600 4 22 квалифицированных
24 ВОДОЛЕЕВА Соф КРА 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных
25 ИВАНОВА Софья СТА 0.600 2 20 квалифицированных
26 ИВАНЕНКО Поли АЛА 0.600 1 21 квалифицированных
26 ТИМЕ Майя СПБ 0.600 1 21 квалифицированных
28 ДРОБОТЕНКО Ан СТА 0.600 1 20 квалифицированных
28 РОМАНКОВА Кар АЛА 0.600 1 20 квалифицированных
30 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Веро САМ 0.600 1 19 квалифицированных
31 АНДРИЯШ Эвели КРА 0.600 1 16 квалифицированных
32 КОСОВА Анастаси АЛА 0.600 0 22 квалифицированных
33 АБАШИНА Альби КРА 0.600 -1 19 квалифицированных
34 ПАРАМОНОВА М КРА 0.400 -1 20 квалифицированных
35 ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированных
36 ГАСИЕВА Дзерасс АЛА 0.400 -2 21 квалифицированных
37 КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС 0.400 -3 17 квалифицированных
38 ФАРНИЕВА Крист АЛА 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
39 ШПУНТ Ева СТА 0.400 -5 16 квалифицированных
40 ТЕВОНЯН Маргар СТА 0.400 -6 15 квалифицированных
41 ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА 0.400 -7 14 квалифицированных
42 ВОЛЯ Арина СТА 0.200 0 20 квалифицированных
43 ПЕРИСАЕВА Мил АЛА 0.200 -3 19 квалифицированных
44 СЕРГЕЕНКОВА К РОС 0.200 -7 15 квалифицированных
45 КОЧИЕВА Мария АЛА 0.200 -7 14 квалифицированных
45 УРУСПИЕВА Дан АЛА 0.200 -7 14 квалифицированных
47 АРТАМКИНА Вик КРА 0.200 -8 15 квалифицированных
47 ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА 0.200 -8 15 квалифицированных
47 МАРКИНА Мариа АЛА 0.200 -8 15 квалифицированных
50 АМАСПЮРОВА А СТА 0.200 -8 14 выбывший
51 МАРГИЕВА Ариа АЛА 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
52 ТОЛПАРОВА Диа АЛА 0.200 -9 11 выбывший
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53 КАЛАЕВА Яна АЛА 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
54 ТРОЩИЙ Елена СТА 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
55 КЕСАЕВА София АЛА 0.000 -9 16 выбывший
56 ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
57 ТАУТИЕВА Дзера КРА 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
58 АВСАДЖАНОВА АЛА 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
59 МИНДЗАЕВА Анн АЛА 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
60 КНЯЗЬКОВА Викт СТА 0.000 -25 0 выбывший
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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
КОЧИЕВА Мария АЛА  3  3  1  2  V 0.200 -7 14 5
ИВАНОВА Софья СТА  1  V  4  V  V 0.600 2 20 3
ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ  3 V2 V  V  V 0.800 6 20 2
СЕРГЕЕНКОВА Кристина РОС  1  V  2  4  3 0.200 -7 15 4
АРТАМКИНА Виктория КРА  3  4  3  0  V 0.200 -8 15 6

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УРУСПИЕВА Дана АЛА  3  3  V  1  2 0.200 -7 14 5
ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА  V  4  4  0  2 0.200 -8 15 6
РОМАНКОВА Каролина АЛА  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 1 20 3
ДРОБОТЕНКО Ангелина СТА  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 1 20 3
БАЦКО Устинья АДГ  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 6 21 2
АНТОНОВА Анастасия СПБ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 22 1

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТОЛПАРОВА Диана АЛА  0  3  2  1  V 0.200 -9 11 5
АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 15 24 1
ДЖИОЕВА Аминат АЛА  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
МИРОНОВА Дарья МОО  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 7 23 3
АНДРИЯШ Эвелина КРА  V  1  0  V  V 0.600 1 16 4
КНЯЗЬКОВА Виктория СТА  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АВСАДЖАНОВА Камилла АЛА  3  2  0  4  2 0.000 -14 11 6
ФАРНИЕВА Кристина АЛА  V  0  3  3  V 0.400 -3 16 5
ХАСЦАЕВА Марина АЛА  V  V  2 V3 4 0.600 5 19 2
МРИКОВА Маргарита МОС  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 1 19 3
АБАШИНА Альбина КРА  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 -1 19 4

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРЕЩЕНОВА Анастасия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА  3  V  1  0  V 0.400 -7 14 4
МИНДЗАЕВА Анна АЛА  4  2  2  0  2 0.000 -15 10 6
ВОДОЛЕЕВА София КРА  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 3 19 3
ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 15 22 2
АМАСПЮРОВА Александра СТА  2  4  V  3  0 0.200 -8 14 5

Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРКИНА Марианна АЛА  4  V  2  2  2 0.200 -8 15 5
КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 0 22 3
МАРГИЕВА Ариана АЛА  3  V  3  0  4 0.200 -9 15 6
СЫПКОВА Анна СТА  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 2
ПАРАМОНОВА Милена КРА  V  4  V  2  4 0.400 -1 20 4
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Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 6 22 3
КАЛАЕВА Яна АЛА  2  V  2  3  2 0.200 -10 14 5
КЕСАЕВА София АЛА  3  4  2  3  4 0.000 -9 16 6
МАРКОВА Арина МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ЗАРУБА Ульяна КРА  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 5 24 2
ШПУНТ Ева СТА  1  V  V  1  4 0.400 -5 16 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА  4  4  0  4  2 0.000 -11 14 6
КИШИЕВА Домна АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
ГАСИЕВА Дзерасса АЛА  V  4  V  3  4 0.400 -2 21 4
ВОЛЯ Арина СТА  V  4  4  3  4 0.200 0 20 5
ТИМЕ Майя СПБ  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 1 21 3
ЕЛИНА Полина КРА  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 3 21 2

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА  V  4  V  V  2 0.600 5 21 2
ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА  2  V  V  3  4 0.400 -1 19 4
ИВАНЕНКО Полина АЛА  V  4  V  V  2 0.600 1 21 3
ТАУТИЕВА Дзераса КРА  2  1  3  3  4 0.000 -12 13 6
ТЕВОНЯН Маргарита СТА  2  V  3  V  0 0.400 -6 15 5
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХОДОВА Мария АЛА  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 1
ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 4 22 3
ПЕРИСАЕВА Милина АЛА V3 4  4  4  4 0.200 -3 19 5
КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС  2  2  V  3  V 0.400 -3 17 4
КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА  4  V  V V4  V 0.800 6 23 2
ТРОЩИЙ Елена СТА  1  2  V  2  1 0.200 -13 11 6
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